

Calgary General Hospital Legacy Fund Review Committee

Mandate and Composition

Mandate	The Legacy Review Committee shall specify the total funds available for disbursement in any given year for Council's approval, as part of the annual budget review process.
Composition	 1 Member of Council, from the area 1 City of Calgary Administration, representative from Calgary Neighbourhoods 1 City of Calgary Administration, representative from Calgary Parks 1 City of Calgary Administration, representative from Calgary Recreation 1 City of Calgary Administration, representative from Finance 1 Citizen representative 1 Business representative from the Bridgeland-Riverside Community

PLEASE NOTE:

The Calgary General Hospital Legacy Fund Review Committee will convene and meet for the first time in the upcoming weeks.